
Americano 	

Espresso	

Latte	

Cappuccino	

Mocha	

Flat White	

Tea	

Speciality Tea	

Hot Chocolate	

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte	

Add Syrup	

BREAKFAST

KIDS’ LUNCH

HOT SANDWICHES & BURGERS 

BRUNCH & LUNCH 

£2.70

£2.70

£3.30

£3.30

£3.40

£3.30

£2.40

£2.60

£3.40

£4.40

£3.50

 £0.30

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£3.50

£3.80

£3.70

£2

£3.80

£2.30

£2.30

£3.80

£14.50

£14.50

£8

£8

£8

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£8

£12

£11

£15

£16

£10

£8

£13

£8

£4.50

£4.50

Coca Cola 

Coke Zero

Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Kombucha (Ginger 
or Raspberry)

LemonAid � 
(Blood Orange or 
Passion Fruit)

Red Bull

Pip Organic  
(Apple or Strawberry 
or Pineapple)

Frobishers �(Orange  
or Apple or Cranberry)

Still Water

Sparkling Water

CharriTea

A hearty start to the day - two free-
range fried eggs, Cumberland sausage, 
smoked back bacon, baked beans, hash 
brown and buttered toast

A colourful plate of avocado, vegan  
sausages, baked beans, grilled tomato  
and flat mushroom, served with toast 
and vegan butter

Freshly smashed avocado served on 
toast, finished with a squeeze of lemon, 
chilli flakes, a sprinkle of sea salt and 
cherry tomatoes. Add an egg £2

Sunny-side-up eggs with golden  
yolks, served on toast and finished  
with a sprinkle of sea-salt and cracked 
black pepper

Crispy smoked bacon and a golden 
fried egg layered in toasted bread, 
finished with sweet tomato jam

Crispy fish goujons served with chips, 
beans and a fruit juice

Plain cheeseburger served with chips 
and a fruit juice

Two vegan sausages served with chips,  
beans and a fruit juice

Chargrilled field mushroom, baby 
spinach and sweet onions layered 
in toasted bread, served with our 
signature horseradish BBQ dip

Toasted malted bloomer with tuna 
mayo and melted cheese

Ham and cheese with caramelised 
onions and mustard in toasted 
bloomer bread

Crispy smoked bacon and a golden 
fried egg layered in toasted bread, 
finished with sweet tomato jam

Roast turkey, smoked bacon, Swiss 
cheese, lettuce and tomato stacked 
high with creamy mayo on toasted 
bloomer

Crispy fish goujons with homemade 
tartare sauce, fresh lettuce and sliced 
gherkins in  toasted bloomer bread

Juicy chicken breast seasoned with 
cajun spices, layered with melted 
cheese, rocket and a rich tomato 
chutney in a toasted bun served with 
side salad and chips

Our signature beef burger with 
melted cheese and pickles served 
with side salad and chips

A fluffy pancake stack topped with 
cream with either chocolate or  
caramel sauce

A buttery shortcrust quiche filled 
with tangy goat’s cheese and sweet 
caramelised red onion, served with a 
side salad and cherry tomatoes

Golden fritters made with sweetcorn, 
courgette, feta and spring onion, served 
with a side salad

Freshly smashed avocado served on 
toast, finished with a squeeze of lemon, 
chilli flakes, a sprinkle of sea salt and 
cherry tomatoes. Add an egg £2

Ask our team about today’s  
homemade soup, served with fresh 
bread and butter

Freshly cooked and lightly seasoned

The Ally Pally  
Breakfast

Plant-Powered  
Breakfast

Smashed  
Avocado  
on Toast

Free-Range  
Fried Eggs  
on Toast

Bacon, Egg &  
Tomato  
Jam Sandwich

Fish Goujons  
& Beans

Cheeseburger  
& Chips

Vegan Sausage  
& Chips

Grilled  
Mushroom  
Toasted  
Sandwich

Classic Tuna 
Melt

Ham, Cheese  
& Sweet  
Onion Melt

Bacon, Egg  
& Tomato Jam  
Sandwich

Turkey Club  
Sandwich

Fish Goujon  
Sandwich

Cajun-Spiced  
Chicken Burger

Boathouse  
Burger

Sweet Pancake  
Stack

Goat’s Cheese &  
Caramelised Red  
Onion Quiche

Sweetcorn &  
Courgette Fritter

Smashed 
Avocado  
on Toast

Soup of the Day

Chips

served before 12

served after 12

served after 12

KIDS’ BREAKFASTHOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS 
add chips to any hot sandwich for £3

Egg on Toast

Beans on Toast

Little Pancake
Stack

Free range egg served on 
buttered toast

Warm baked beans served  
on buttered toast

Fluffy pancake topped with fresh  
fruit and a drizzle of chocolate sauce	

£6
 

£6

£5.50

To find out how you can support us visit 
alexandrapalace.com/support-us

Alexandra Palace
is a charity

All rights reserved. Alexandra Park and Palace  
Charitable Trust is a registered charity no. 281991

served before 12 served after 12

If you have an allergy or an intolerance, please speak to a member of 
staff who will be able to help


