

# **BOATHOUSE** - CAFÉ-

## **BOATHOUSE** --- C A F É ---

HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS					KIDS' BREAKFAST served before 12		
Americano		2.70	Coca Cola	£2.40	Egg on Toast	Free range egg served on	£6
Espresso	£2	2.70	Coke Zero	£2.40		buttered toast	
Latte		3.30	Lemonade	£2.40	Beans on Toast Warm ba	Warm baked beans served	£6
Cappuccino		3.30	Ginger Beer	£2.40		on buttered toast	
Mocha	£3	3.40	Kombucha (Ginger	£3.50	Link B. I	FL CC	CE EO
Flat White		3.30	or Raspberry)		Little Pancake Stack	Fluffy pancake topped with fresh fruit and a drizzle of chocolate sauce	£5.50
Tea		2.40	LemonAid	£3.80			
Speciality Tea		2.60	(Blood Orange or Passion Fruit)		BRUNCH & LUNCH served after 12		
Hot Chocolate		3.40	Red Bull	£3.70	BRUNCH & LU	INCH served after 12	
Deluxe Hot Chocolate		4.40	Pip Organic	£2	Sweet Pancake Stack	A fluffy pancake stack topped with cream with either chocolate or caramel sauce	£10
Chai Latte		3.50	(Apple or Strawberry or Pineapple)				
Add Syrup	£0	£0.30	Frobishers (Orange or Apple or Cranberry)	£3.80	Caramelised Red Onion Quiche	A buttery shortcrust quiche filled with tangy goat's cheese and sweet caramelised red onion, served with a side salad and cherry tomatoes	£8
			Still Water	£2.30			
			Sparkling Water	£2.30			
CharriTea  BREAKFAST served before 12				£3.80	Sweetcorn & Courgette Fritter	Golden fritters made with sweetcorn, courgette, feta and spring onion, served with a side salad	£13
The Ally Pally Breakfast	range frie	ied egg back ba	o the day - two free- js, Cumberland sausage, acon, baked beans, hash tered toast	£14.50	Smashed Avocado on Toast	Freshly smashed avocado served on toast, finished with a squeeze of lemon, chilli flakes, a sprinkle of sea salt and cherry tomatoes. Add an egg £2	£8
Plant-Powered Breakfast	A colourful plate of avocado, vegan sausages, baked beans, grilled tomato and flat mushroom, served with toast and vegan butter			£14.50	Soup of the Day	Ask our team about today's homemade soup, served with fresh bread and butter	£4.50
Smashed Freshly smashed			d avocado served on vith a squeeze of lemon,	£8	Chips	Freshly cooked and lightly seasoned	£4.50
on Toast chilli flakes,		ces, a sp	orinkle of sea salt and es. Add an egg £2		KIDS' LUNCH	served after 12	
			eggs with golden n toast and finished	£8	Fish Goujons & Beans	Crispy fish goujons served with chips, beans and a fruit juice	£7
on Toast	with a sprinkle black pepper		of sea-salt and cracked		Cheeseburger & Chips	Plain cheeseburger served with chips and a fruit juice	£7
Bacon, Egg & Tomato Jam Sandwich	Crispy smoked bacon and a golden fried egg layered in toasted bread, finished with sweet tomato jam			£8	Vegan Sausage & Chips	Two vegan sausages served with chips, beans and a fruit juice	£7

### HOT SANDWICHES & BURGERS served after 12

add chips to any hot sandwich for £3

Grilled Mushroom Toasted Sandwich	Chargrilled field mushroom, baby spinach and sweet onions layered in toasted bread, served with our signature horseradish BBQ dip	£7
Classic Tuna Melt	Toasted malted bloomer with tuna mayo and melted cheese	£7
Ham, Cheese & Sweet Onion Melt	Ham and cheese with caramelised onions and mustard in toasted bloomer bread	£7
Bacon, Egg & Tomato Jam Sandwich	Crispy smoked bacon and a golden fried egg layered in toasted bread, finished with sweet tomato jam	£8
Turkey Club Sandwich	Roast turkey, smoked bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce and tomato stacked high with creamy mayo on toasted bloomer	£12
Fish Goujon Sandwich	Crispy fish goujons with homemade tartare sauce, fresh lettuce and sliced gherkins in toasted bloomer bread	£11
Cajun-Spiced Chicken Burger	Juicy chicken breast seasoned with cajun spices, layered with melted cheese, rocket and a rich tomato chutney in a toasted bun served with side salad and chips	£15
Boathouse Burger	Our signature beef burger with melted cheese and pickles served with side salad and chips	£16

If you have an allergy or an intolerance, please speak to a member of staff who will be able to help



### Alexandra Palace is a charity

To find out how you can support us visit alexandrapalace.com/support-us

All rights reserved. Alexandra Park and Palace Charitable Trust is a registered charity no. 281991